[o] ization Name bsi MI County Award Amount Date Awarded

360 Digilab www.360digilab.com Monroe $ 23,400.00 4/25/2023
A&S Industrial LLC www.a-sindustrial.com Houghton $ 20,000.00 2/21/2023
ACTiV MFG www.activmfg.com Saginaw S 12,500.00 10/11/2023
Advanced Blending Solutions https://adv-blend.com, Menominee $ 25,000.00 2/21/2023
Advanced Heat Treat Corp. www.ahtcorp.com Monroe $ 25,000.00 10/11/2023
Advanced Turning and Manufacturing https://www.advanceturning.com, Jackson $ 25,000.00 10/11/2023
Aerostar Manufacturing https://www.aerostarmfg.com, Wayne $ 25,000.00 1/23/2023
Affinity Custom Molding www.affinitycustommolding.com St. Joseph $ 25,000.00 6/29/2023
AHB Tool & Machinery LLC www.ahbinc.com Macomb $ 25,000.00 8/31/2023
Airflow Sciences Corporation www.airflowsciences.com Wayne $ 25,000.00 9/15/2022
Alpha Resources LLC www.alpharesources.com Berrien $ 25,000.00 9/9/2022
AlphaUSA www.Alphausa.com Oakland $ 25,000.00 12/19/2022
Altus Brands, LLC Www.proears.com Grand Traverse $ 25,000.00 8/31/2023
Amigo Mobility International Inc https://www.myamigo.com, Saginaw S 5,000.00 7/8/2022
Amigo Mobility International, Inc. Www.myamigo.com Saginaw $ 20,000.00 5/18/2023
Argonics https://www.argonics.com Marquette $ 25,000.00 9/15/2022
Automated Machine Systems, Inc www.automatedmachinesystems.com Ottawa $ 25,000.00 11/22/2022
Barron Industries www.barron-industries.com Oakland $ 25,000.00 12/19/2022
Bay Motor Products www.baymotorproducts.com Grand Traverse $ 25,000.00 7/14/2022
Becker Metal Works www.BeckerMetalWorks.com St. Clair $ 25,000.00 10/14/2022
Becker Orthopedic Appliance Company www.BeckerOrthopedic.net Oakland S 17,500.00 10/14/2022
Belding Tool and Machine www.beldingtool.com lonia $ 25,000.00 6/29/2023
Best Tool & Engineering https://bteplastics.com Macomb $ 25,000.00 5/18/2023
BGT Aerospace LLC www.bgtaero.com Saginaw $ 18,000.00 8/31/2023
BOSTONtec Inc www.Bostontec.com Midland $ 25,000.00 8/16/2022
Bru Tek LLC www.bru-tek.com Macomb $ 25,000.00 10/7/2022
BTM Company www.btmcomp.com St. Clair $ 25,000.00 7/25/2023
Burton Precision Inc. www.burtonprecision.com Kent $ 25,000.00 2/22/2023
C & N Manufacturing Inc. - Fraser, Ml www.cnmfginc.com Macomb $ 25,000.00 2/28/2023
Cadillac Products Automotive Company www.cadprodauto.com Oakland $ 25,000.00 4/25/2023
Calumet Electronics Corp www.calumetelectronics.com Houghton $ 25,000.00 11/22/2022
Capital Steel & Wire www.capitalsteel.net Ingham $ 25,000.00 9/15/2022
Carlson - Dimond & Wright, Inc. www.cdwdrives.com Macomb $ 16,700.00 12/15/2022
Cascade Die Casting Group, Inc. www.Cascade-cdc.com Kent $ 25,000.00 8/12/2022
Case Systems, INC. https://www.casesystems.com/ Midland $ 25,000.00 5/24/2023
Century, LLC www.centuryllc.com Grand Traverse $ 25,000.00 10/11/2023
Chicken Tramper Ultralight Gear https://chickentrampergear.com/ Houghton $ 10,074.50 9/15/2022
Clips & Clamps Industries www.clipsclamps.com Wayne $ 25,000.00 8/11/2022
Cobra Moto, LLC www.cobramoto.com Hillsdale $ 25,000.00 11/22/2022
Combustion Research Corporation www.combustionresearch.com Oakland $ 25,000.00 5/18/2023
Company Products http://companyproductsinc.com/ Macomb $ 25,000.00 2/28/2023
Concord Manufacturing Company www.thorrez.com Jackson $ 25,000.00 9/15/2022
Coventry Industries LLC www.coventryind.com Oakland $ 25,000.00 9/15/2022
Creative Composites Inc www.creativecompositesinc.com Delta $ 25,000.00 3/27/2023
Cultured Ferments Company LLC www.drinkcultured.com Grand Traverse $ 25,000.00 6/29/2023
CVX Instruments, LLC www.cvxinstruments.com Charlevoix $ 6,093.81 2/13/2023
D&F Corporation com Macomb $ 24,735.00 8/8/2022
De Jong Duke LLC https://www.dejongduke.us, Wayne $ 25,000.00 12/19/2022
Detroit Automotive Technologies formerly known as Alliance Interiors, LCC. http://www.allianceinteriors.com, Eaton $ 25,000.00 8/31/2023
DIE-MATIC TOOL AND DIE, INC. www.diematic.net Kent S 25,000.00 10/14/2022
Die-Matic USA LLC www.diematic.net Kent S 25,000.00 11/22/2022
Domico Med-Device LLC https://www.domicomed.com, Genesee $ 25,000.00 10/14/2022
Drake Enterprises Inc. www.drakeent.com Macomb $ 25,000.00 7/8/2022
Dutch Treat Foods www.dutchtreatfoods.com Ottawa $ 25,000.00 4/25/2023
Dynamic Conveyor Corp. www.dynamicconveyor.com Muskegon S 25,000.00 9/12/2022
Dynamics Group https://dynamics-group.com, Oakland $ 25,000.00 3/27/2023
ECCO Tool www.eccotool.com Oakland $ 25,000.00 4/25/2023
Elite Mold & Engineering www.teameliteonline.com Macomb $ 25,000.00 7/8/2022
EMATRIX ENERGY SYSTEMS https://www.ematrixenergy.com/ Oakland $ 25,000.00 7/25/2023
Epic Machine Inc. www.epicmachine.com Genesee $ 25,000.00 8/31/2023
Erie Marking, Inc. - DBA Erie Custom Signs https://eriecustomsigns.com Saginaw $ 21,375.00 8/16/2022
EXERGY LLC www.exergyperformance.com Kent $ 25,000.00 8/31/2023
Experi-Metal Inc. https://www.gmc-emi.com, Macomb $ 25,000.00 10/11/2023
Extol, Inc www.extolinc.com Ottawa $ 25,000.00 6/29/2023
FEIGHNER BOAT LIFTS & DOCKS www.1800boatlift.com Shiawassee S 25,000.00 10/11/2023
Feighner Company, Inc www.1800boatlift.com Eaton S 25,000.00 10/14/2022
Fenix Ammunition Oakland $ 25,000.00 8/11/2022
Final Gravity Brewing www.finalgravitybrew.com Van Buren $ 24,000.00 2/13/2023
Firebolt Group Inc. www.firebolt-group.com Oakland $ 25,000.00 3/14/2023
Forerunner 3D Printing https://forerunner3d.com Ottawa $ 25,000.00 8/31/2023
Frame Products Inc www.Frameproductsinc.com Berrien $ 25,000.00 1/9/2023
Fullerton Tool Company https://fullertontool.com, Saginaw S 25,000.00 1/27/2023
Gaishin Manufacturing https://gaishinmanufacturing.com/ Berrien $ 25,000.00 3/16/2023
Gildform Inc www.gildform.com Wayne $ 25,000.00 3/14/2023
Global CNC Industries LTD www.globalcne.com Wayne $ 25,000.00 6/29/2023
GLW [Great Lakes Woodworking Co Inc] www.glwdetroit.com Wayne S 25,000.00 10/14/2022
GM Wood Products Www.gmcompanies.com Newaygo $ 25,000.00 2/22/2023
Grand Rapids Controls www.grcontrols.com Kent $ 25,000.00 6/29/2023
Great Lakes Castings - Ludington https://www.greatlakescastings.com Mason $ 24,769.50 3/20/2023
Great Lakes Fabrication and Machining www.gl-machining.com Shiawassee $ 25,000.00 7/8/2022
Great Lakes Sound & Vibration Inc www.glsv.com Houghton $ 25,000.00 7/8/2022
Harcourt Industrial www.harcourt.co Oakland $ 25,000.00 8/31/2023
Hastings Manufacturing Company www.hastingspistonrings.com Barry S 15,000.00 8/31/2023
Hemco Gage www.hemcogages.com Ottawa $ 25,000.00 10/14/2022
Highland Engineering Inc https://www.high-eng.com, Livingston S 25,000.00 5/18/2023
Hines Industries https://www.hinesindustries.com/en, Washtenaw $ 25,000.00 8/31/2023
| F Metalworks www.ifmetalworks.com Macomb $ 25,000.00 7/8/2022
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ICE Tool

Imperial Metal Products
Independent Machine Co Inc.
Innotec Corp

International Extrusions

ISAIC, Industrial Sewing and Innovation Center
Jackson Flexible Products
JACKSON PRECISION INDUSTRIES
Journeyman Distillery

KAM Plastics Corp

Koehler Industries

Lakeshore Die Cast

L'Anse Manufacturing & Technology, Inc.
Laser Marking Technologies LLC.
Laser Specialists Inc.

Legacy Precision Molds, Inc.
Legends Manufacturing, Inc.
LeMatic Inc

Leon Speakers

Linear Motion LLC

Link Industries

Livonia Tool and Laser

LM Manufacturing

Lomar Machine and Tool Company
LTW Inc.

Lyons Industries, Inc.

M R Products, Inc.

M&M Automatic Products, Inc
Machining Momentum LLC
Magline

Magnetic Products, Inc

Medical Device Inc

Medisurge, LLC

Melling Tool Co.

Metalworks

Michigan CNC Tool, Inc.

Miller Broach

MISC Products, Inc.

Motion Systems, Inc.

Mueller Brass

Nicolai North America

NLB Corporation

Noble Gas

Northern Wings Repair, Inc.
Northwest Tool & Machine, Inc.
NTL Industries Inc.

Nuvar Inc.

Omega Castings, Inc.

Orotex Corporation

P.l. Engineering, Inc.

P.J. Wallbank Springs

Patterson Precision Manufacturing, Inc. D.B.A A.C.E. Tooling, Inc.

PCS Company

Peat's Original Cider

Perigee Manufacturing Company, Inc.
Petter Investments, Inc dba Riveer Environmental
Pettibone Traverse Lift

Pinnacle Technologies Group Inc.
Plascore, Inc.

Plastatech Engineering

PlasTechs of Michigan, LLC

Polly Products

Pop Daddy Snacks

Pratt Intermodal Chassis, LLC
Precision Material Handling Equipment
Premier Industries

Prestige Stamping LLC

Prime Energy

Production Saw & Machine Co
Progress Machining Inc.

Progressive Dynamics, Inc.
Progressive Metal Manufacturing Company
Promethient, Inc

Prosper-Tech Machine & Tool LLC

PTI Engineered Plastics

PTM Corporation

Pure Liberty

Qualified3D

Quincy MFG LLC

Reau Manufacturing Company
Regency Plastics

ROSS Controls dba ROSS Decco

RSI Manufacturing

Saturn Electronics

Saylor-Beall Manufacturing

Scherdel Sales & Technology

Sequoia Applied Solutions

Shawnee Specialties Inc
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Sigma Powertrain

Sister Lakes Brewing Company
SlipNOT

Spec Tool

Storch Products Company, Inc.
Strata Design

Superior Extrusion Inc.
Superior Fabrication Company, LLC
Superior Welding & Marine LLC
Symbiote, Inc.

Synergy Additive Manufacturing LLC
Systematic Manufacturing Inc
Tannas Company

Tawas Plating Company
TentCraft

TGl Direct

THERMATECH | AR LINTERN
Three Blondes Brewing

Three M Tool & Machine
Thumb Tool

TNR Machine, Inc

Tooling and Equipment International Corp

Total Door I, Inc.

Totally Automated Systems
Trims Unlimited LLC
Tritegrity Machine

Tube CO Inc

Tube Fab Roman Engineering
U.P. Fabricating CO., Inc.
Valentine Distilling Co

Van Dam Custom Boats
Vantage Plastics

Ventower Industries

Vickers Engineering, Inc.
Webcor Packaging

West Michigan Beef
Witzenmann USA

W-L Molding of Michigan, LLC
World Magnetics Company
Youngtronics LLC

ZERO TOLERANCE, LLC
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https://www.westmichiganbeef.com/

www.Witzenmann.com
www.wimolding.com
www.worldmagnetics.com

Www.youngtronics.com
www.zerotolerancecnc.com

Wayne
Van Buren
Wayne
Kent
Wayne
Grand Traverse
Marquette
Chippewa
Houghton
Ottawa
Macomb
Oakland
Midland
losco
Grand Traverse
Genesee
Wayne
Van Buren
Oakland
Huron
Barry
Wayne
Oakland
Oakland
Lapeer
Gogebic
Macomb
Cheboygan
Delta
Oakland
Charlevoix
Arenac
Monroe
Berrien
Genesee
Ottawa
Oakland
Kalamazoo
Grand Traverse
Oakland
Macomb

VOB LOLLBLOLOLLLLLLOLOLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOLOLLOLOLLOLOOnOrnOn®n

$

25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00

4,983.59
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
24,050.00
25,000.00
20,000.00
25,000.00

7,500.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
11,500.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
17,990.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
19,370.00
23,900.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00

5,021,050.87

8/31/2023
4/25/2023
8/31/2023
6/29/2023
8/31/2023
10/11/2023
6/29/2023
8/11/2022
6/29/2023
9/12/2022
7/8/2022
12/19/2022
1/27/2023
11/22/2022
5/18/2023
10/11/2023
4/25/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
1/27/2023
5/18/2023
7/8/2022
7/8/2022
7/8/2022
6/29/2023
2/21/2023
7/8/2022
8/11/2022
9/15/2022
5/18/2023
9/9/2022
8/16/2022
1/23/2023
4/25/2023
8/31/2023
5/18/2023
9/15/2022
9/9/2022
9/6/2022
9/15/2022
7/8/2022


https://sigmapowertrain.com/contact/
http://www.sisterlakesbrewing.com/
http://www.slipnot.com/
http://www.spec-tool.com/
http://www.storchmagnetics.com/
http://www.stratadesign.com/
https://superiorextrusion.com/
http://www.supfab.com/
https://www.superiorfishingproducts.com/
https://symbiote.com/
https://synergyadditive.com/
https://systematicmfg.com/
https://www.tannasking.com/
http://www.tawasplating.com/
http://www.tentcraft.com/
http://www.tgidirect.com/
http://www.vehicleclimate.com/
https://www.threeblondesbrewing.com/
http://www.three-m.com/
http://www.geminigroup.net/
http://www.tnrmachine.com/
https://www.teintl.com/company/
http://www.totaldoor.com/
http://www.ta-systems.com/
http://www.trimsllc.com/
http://www.tritegritymachine.com/
http://www.tubecoinc.com/
https://tubefab.org/
http://www.upfab.com/
http://www.valentinedistilling.com/
http://www.vandamboats.com/
http://www.vantageplastics.com/
http://www.ventower.com/
http://www.vickerseng.com/
https://compakwebcor.com/contact.php
https://www.westmichiganbeef.com/
http://www.witzenmann.com/
http://www.wlmolding.com/
http://www.worldmagnetics.com/
http://www.youngtronics.com/
http://www.zerotolerancecnc.com/
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